Gray Line Waterfall Trolley - Historic Columbia River Highway Hop-On Hop-Off

2026 Corbett Schedule
Eastbound

Corbett Grade School -parking

Crown Point
Latourell Falls
Bridal Veil Falls
Angels Rest
Wahkeena Falls
Multnomah Falls
Triple Falls
Horsetail Falls

Ainsworth State Park

Westbound
Ainsworth State Park

Horsetail Falls
Triple Falls
Multnomah Falls
Wahkeena Falls
Angels Rest
Bridal Veil Falls
Latourell Falls
Crown Point

Corbett Grade School - parking

Departs
Departs
Departs
Departs
Departs
Departs
Departs
Departs
Departs
Departs

Departs
Departs
Departs
Departs
Departs
Departs
Departs
Departs
Departs

Arrives

9:00
9:06
9:15
9:22
9:24
9:30
9:33
9:40
9:42
9:44

No Stops Westbound at Stop 10 - See Eastbound Schedule

9:52
9:54
10:00
10:02
10:08
10:12
10:19
10:28
10:34

10:00
10:06
10:15
10:22
10:24
10:30
10:33
10:40
10:42
10:44

10:52
10:54
11:00
11:02
11:08
11:12
11:19
11:28
11:34

11:00
11:06
11:15
11:22
11:24
11:30
11:33
11:40
11:42
11:44

11:52
11:54
12:00
12:02
12:08
12:12
12:19
12:28
12:34

60 Minute Intervals

12:00
12:06
12:15
12:22
12:24
12:30
12:33
12:40
12:42
12:44

12:52
12:54
1:00
1:02
1:08
1:12
1:19
1:28
1:34

1:00
1:06
1:15
1:22
1:24
1:30
1:33
1:40
1:42
1:44

1:52
1:54
2:00
2:02
2:08
2:12
2:19
2:28
2:34

2:00
2:06
2:15
2:22
2:24
2:30
2:33
2:40
2:42
2:44

2:52
2:54
3:00
3:02
3:08
3:12
3:19
3:28
3:34

3:00
3:06
3:15
3:22
3:24
3:30
3:33
3:40
3:42
3:44

3:52
3:54
4:00
4:02
4:08
4:12
4:19
4:28
4:34

2/27/26

4:00
4:06
4:15
4:22
4:24
4:30
4:33
4:40
4:42
4:44

4:52
4:54
5:00
5:02
5:08
5:12
5:19
5:28
5:34



