

# Gray Line Waterfall Trolley - Historic Columbia River Highway Hop-On Hop-Off 2026 Corbett Schedule

60 Minute Intervals

2/27/26

## Eastbound

Corbett Grade School -parking	Departs	9:00	10:00	11:00	12:00	1:00	2:00	3:00	4:00
Crown Point	Departs	9:06	10:06	11:06	12:06	1:06	2:06	3:06	4:06
Latourell Falls	Departs	9:15	10:15	11:15	12:15	1:15	2:15	3:15	4:15
Bridal Veil Falls	Departs	9:22	10:22	11:22	12:22	1:22	2:22	3:22	4:22
Angels Rest	Departs	9:24	10:24	11:24	12:24	1:24	2:24	3:24	4:24
Wahkeena Falls	Departs	9:30	10:30	11:30	12:30	1:30	2:30	3:30	4:30
Multnomah Falls	Departs	9:33	10:33	11:33	12:33	1:33	2:33	3:33	4:33
Triple Falls	Departs	9:40	10:40	11:40	12:40	1:40	2:40	3:40	4:40
Horsetail Falls	Departs	9:42	10:42	11:42	12:42	1:42	2:42	3:42	4:42
Ainsworth State Park	Departs	9:44	10:44	11:44	12:44	1:44	2:44	3:44	4:44

## Westbound

Ainsworth State Park	Departs	No Stops Westbound at Stop 10 - See Eastbound Schedule							
Horsetail Falls	Departs	9:52	10:52	11:52	12:52	1:52	2:52	3:52	4:52
Triple Falls	Departs	9:54	10:54	11:54	12:54	1:54	2:54	3:54	4:54
Multnomah Falls	Departs	10:00	11:00	12:00	1:00	2:00	3:00	4:00	5:00
Wahkeena Falls	Departs	10:02	11:02	12:02	1:02	2:02	3:02	4:02	5:02
Angels Rest	Departs	10:08	11:08	12:08	1:08	2:08	3:08	4:08	5:08
Bridal Veil Falls	Departs	10:12	11:12	12:12	1:12	2:12	3:12	4:12	5:12
Latourell Falls	Departs	10:19	11:19	12:19	1:19	2:19	3:19	4:19	5:19
Crown Point	Departs	10:28	11:28	12:28	1:28	2:28	3:28	4:28	5:28
Corbett Grade School - parking	Arrives	10:34	11:34	12:34	1:34	2:34	3:34	4:34	5:34